
   Reading is Caring Workshops taking place online at the following times and dates 

 

 
You have the opportunity to attend workshop 1 in April: 

• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Friday 2nd April 2021 or 

• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Tuesday 6th April 2021 or 
• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Tuesday 15th April 2021 or 
• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Wednesday 28th April 2021 

And the follow up workshop 2, at the following times and dates in April: 

• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Monday 5th April 2021 or 
• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Wednesday 14th April 2021 or 
• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Monday 19th April 2021 or 

• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Friday 30th April. 

 You have the opportunity to attend workshop 1 in May: 

• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Monday 3rd May 2021 or 
• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Tuesday 4th May 2021 or 

And the follow up workshop 2, at the following times and dates in May: 

• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Wednesday 12th May 2021 or 
• 1.00pm to 4.30pm, Thursday 13th May 2021. 


